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British University Team Championships
Gents Qualification Results
Position
Archers Name
University
Score    H    G   X

1
Tim Mundon
Edinburgh A
282
30
15
0

2
Andrew Ash
York A
279
30
15
0

3
Martin Russell
Edinburgh B
278
30
17
0

4
Tom Kemp
Warwick A
276
30
15
0

5
Tom Duncan
York A
268
30
11
0

6
Dave Herbert
Liverpool A
268
30
9
0

7
Andrew Noyce
Loughborough A
264
30
8
0

8
Seb Tsakok
Imperial A
261
30
9
0

9
Paul Newnham
Bradford A
260
30
8
0

10
David Wilson
Imperial A
259
30
8
0

11
Matt Nowicki
Edinburgh A
254
30
8
0

12
David Lange
Edinburgh A
253
30
9
0

13
Dave Cox
York B
253
30
3
0

14
Alistair Whittingham
Edinburgh B
251
28
11
0

15
Charles Manville
Warwick A
249
30
6
0

16
Oli Ward
Birmingham A
247
30
8
0

17
Stuart Horswall
Edinburgh B
244
30
4
0

18
James Wickens
York A
241
30
4
0

19
Ben Leighton
Durham A
240
30
7
0

20
Marek Gierlinski
Durham A
238
30
2
0

21
Liam Craddock
Liverpool A
237
30
2
0

21
Jon Shaw
Warwick A
237
30
2
0

23
Phil Li
Loughborough A
236
30
3
0

24
Tom Bourne
Loughborough A
236
29
4
0

25
Chris Goodman
Nottingham A
235
30
3
0

26
Matthew McConville
Liverpool A
233
30
5
0

27
Will Pollitt
Warwick B
233
30
3
0

28
Liam Molloy
Durham A
233
30
2
0

29
Michael Ward
York B
231
30
2
0

30
Ed Rial
Birmingham A
230
29
2
0

31
Thomas Gurling
Bradford A
227
30
2
0

32
James Thatcher
Imperial B
227
30
1
0

33
Ben Childs
Imperial B
226
30
2
0

34
CK Goh
Nottingham A
224
30
2
0

35
Tim Ware
Warwick B
223
30
2
0

36
Andrew Rogers
Bradford A
221
28
6
0

37
Paul Stark
Imperial A
219
29
4
0

38
Steve Brewer
Durham B
218
30
2
0
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Position
Archers Name
University
Score    H    G   X

38
Martin Ellis
Nottingham A
218
30
2
0

40
William Lai
Nottingham B
215
29
5
0

41
Paul Baxter
Nottingham B
212
30
2
0

42
Richard Osborne
Bradford B
207
30
1
0

43
Jon Salisbury
Birmingham B
205
29
5
0

44
Stephen Hill
Nottingham B
197
30
2
0

45
Paul Morris
Bradford B
197
30
0
0

46
Martin Goodfellow
York B
190
30
2
0

47
Miles Bailey
Leeds A
165
26
2
0

48
Paul Hawkins
Birmingham B
142
28
0
0

49
Martin Lucass
Leeds A
87
19
1
0
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British University Team Championships
Ladies Qualification Results
Position
Archers Name
University
Score    H    G   X

1
Eloise Fowler
Imperial B
236
30
5
0

2
Cat Lamin
Birmingham A
223
30
3
0

3
Catherine Lowden
Durham B
220
30
4
0

4
Shelley Hurst
Bradford B
215
29
0
0

5
Katherine Farnell
Birmingham B
209
30
4
0

6
Serena Battista
Leeds A
205
29
1
0

7
Laurel Bowker
Liverpool B
198
28
0
0

8
Kay Marsland
Liverpool B
185
29
2
0

9
Anna Breitbart
Durham B
173
29
0
0

10
Alison Walters
Warwick B
172
30
2
0

11
Julie Holliday
Liverpool B
166
29
1
0
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British University Team Championships
Recurve Team Results

1
Edinburgh A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
789
90
32
0

Tim Mundon
282

Matt Nowicki
254

David Lange
253

2
York A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
788
90
30
0

Andrew Ash
279

Tom Duncan
268

James Wickens
241

3
Edinburgh B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
773
88
32
0

Martin Russell
278

Alistair Whittingham
251

Stuart Horswall
244

4
Warwick A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
762
90
23
0

Tom Kemp
276

Charles Manville
249

Jon Shaw
237

5
Imperial A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
739
89
21
0

Seb Tsakok
261

David Wilson
259

Paul Stark
219

6
Liverpool A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
738
90
16
0

Dave Herbert
268

Liam Craddock
237

Matthew McConville
233

7
Loughborough A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
736
89
15
0

Andrew Noyce
264

Phil Li
236

Tom Bourne
236

8
Durham A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
711
90
11
0

Ben Leighton
240

Marek Gierlinski
238

Liam Molloy
233

9
Bradford A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
708
88
16
0

Paul Newnham
260

Thomas Gurling
227

Andrew Rogers
221
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Recurve Team Results

10
Birmingham A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
700
89
13
0

Oli Ward
247

Ed Rial
230

Cat Lamin
223

11
Imperial B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
689
90
8
0

Eloise Fowler
236

James Thatcher
227

Ben Childs
226

12
Nottingham A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
677
90
7
0

Chris Goodman
235

CK Goh
224

Martin Ellis
218

13
York B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
674
90
7
0

Dave Cox
253

Michael Ward
231

Martin Goodfellow
190

14
Warwick B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
628
90
7
0

Will Pollitt
233

Tim Ware
223

Alison Walters
172

15
Nottingham B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
624
89
9
0

William Lai
215

Paul Baxter
212

Stephen Hill
197

16
Bradford B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
619
89
1
0

Shelley Hurst
215

Richard Osborne
207

Paul Morris
197

17
Durham B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
611
89
6
0

Catherine Lowden
220

Steve Brewer
218

Anna Breitbart
173

18
Birmingham B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
556
87
9
0

Katherine Farnell
209

Jon Salisbury
205

Paul Hawkins
142

19
Liverpool B
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
549
86
3
0

Laurel Bowker
198

Kay Marsland
185

Julie Holliday
166
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Recurve Team Results

20
Leeds A
Hits
Golds
X's

Team Score:
457
74
4
0

Serena Battista
205

Miles Bailey
165

Martin Lucass
87
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British University Team Championships

Gents Novice Qualification Results
Position
Archers Name
University
Score    H    G   X

1
Stuart Horswall
Edinburgh B
244
30
4
0

2
Liam Craddock
Liverpool A
237
30
2
0

3
Steve Brewer
Durham B
218
30
2
0

4
Richard Osborne
Bradford B
207
30
1
0

5
Miles Bailey
Leeds A
165
26
2
0

6
Paul Hawkins
Birmingham B
142
28
0
0

7
Martin Lucass
Leeds A
87
19
1
0

Ladies Novice Qualification Results

Position
Archers Name
University
Score    H    G   X

1
Serena Battista
Leeds A
205
29
1
0

2
Anna Breitbart
Durham B
173
29
0
0
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Final Team Results




Round 1 
Round 2
Quarter 
Semi
Final

1
York A
BYE
235
238
232
246
2
Edinburgh A
BYE
236
239
242
243
3
Warwick A
BYE
219
221
230
226
4
Edinburgh B
BYE
238
233
195
223
5
Loughborough
BYE
224
226
6
Liverpool A
BYE
229
215
7
Nottingham A
BYE
209
213
8
Durham A
BYE
229
195
9
Bradford A
BYE
212
10
Imperial A
BYE
207
11
Imperial B
BYE
205
*Decided on hits
12
Birmingham A
BYE
205
13
Birmingham B
188
204
14
York B
207
199
15
Warwick B
198
193
16
Bradford B
195
161
17
Durham B
179
18
Nottingham B
178
19
Leeds
174 

20
Liverpool B
144
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